Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023

Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 17
22.04.2023 - 12:49

Muski/M, 1500m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista

HesaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3BaHnyHu MKD - 18
He3BaHnyHn MKD - 16
He3BaHnyHn MKD - 14
Hes3BaHnyHU MKD - 12

16:08.72
16:08.72
16:08.72
17:39.19
19:09.12

AnekcaHgap ManeHko
AnekcaHgap ManeHko
AnekcaHgap ManeHko
AHTOHMN] CUMOHOBCKM
AnekcaHgap ManeHko

Grupalodl

Kiril Angelkovikj

Petar Cekov

Andrej Karaskakovski
Nikola Gjuretanovikj
Kristijan Stojanovski
David Jovanovski

O~NO O WN -

God.

15
15
18
16
19
14

God.

VAR2018 18:00.00
VAR2018 17:21.00

SKO

16:46.79

VAR2018 16:50.00

SKO

ORION

17:26.62
18:10.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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